Senator Maria Chaput

Regular Travel *

Dates Purpose Total
2013-10-13 — 2013-10-18 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,233.13
2013-10-20 — 2013-10-24 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,606.74
2013-10-27 — 2013-11-01 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,666.05
2013-11-03 — 2013-11-08 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,636.42
2013-11-17 Attend Parliamentary Session ~ $943.03
2013-11-22 — 2013-11-24 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,721.80
2013-11-29 — 2013-12-01 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,706.42
2013-12-06 — 2013-12-08 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,378.42
2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13 Attend Parliamentary Session $1,536.97
Total $20,428.98

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator’s province/territory of appointment and the
National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*

Start Date 2013-10-13

End date 2013-10-18

Purpose Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
Air Fare $1,705.70

Other Transportation $223.93

Meals $303.50



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-20

2013-10-24

Attend Parliamentary Session

Winnipeg - Ottawa - Toronto - Winnipeg
$2,083.00

$220.24

$303.50

2013-10-27

2013-11-01

Attend Parliamentary Session
Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
$2,038.86

$218.44

$408.75



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

2013-11-03

2013-11-08

Attend Parliamentary Session
Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
$2,063.78

$220.99

$351.65

2013-11-17

2013-11-17

Attend Parliamentary Session
Winnipeg - Ottawa

$832.78

$110.25

2013-11-22



Regular Travel*

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation
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Regular Travel*

Start Date

2013-11-24

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
$2,150.65

$219.50

$351.65

2013-11-29

2013-12-01

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
$2,150.65

$219.22

$336.55

2013-12-06



Regular Travel*

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

2013-12-08

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
$1,780.01

$220.51

$377.90

2013-12-09

2013-12-13

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - Winnipeg
$1,073.50

$111.82

$351.65



