

Senator Maria Chaput

Regular Travel *

Dates	Purpose	Total
2013-10-13 — 2013-10-18	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,233.13
2013-10-20 — 2013-10-24	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,606.74
2013-10-27 — 2013-11-01	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,666.05
2013-11-03 — 2013-11-08	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,636.42
2013-11-17	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$943.03
2013-11-22 — 2013-11-24	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,721.80
2013-11-29 — 2013-12-01	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,706.42
2013-12-06 — 2013-12-08	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,378.42
2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,536.97
Total		\$20,428.98

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator's province/territory of appointment and the National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-13
End date	2013-10-18
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
Air Fare	\$1,705.70
Other Transportation	\$223.93
Meals	\$303.50

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-20
End date	2013-10-24
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Winnipeg - Ottawa - Toronto - Winnipeg
Air Fare	\$2,083.00
Other Transportation	\$220.24
Meals	\$303.50

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-27
End date	2013-11-01
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
Air Fare	\$2,038.86
Other Transportation	\$218.44
Meals	\$408.75

Regular Travel*

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-03
End date	2013-11-08
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Winnipeg - Ottawa - Winnipeg
Air Fare	\$2,063.78
Other Transportation	\$220.99
Meals	\$351.65

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-17
End date	2013-11-17
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Winnipeg - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$832.78
Other Transportation	\$110.25
Meals	

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-22

Regular Travel*	
End date	2013-11-24
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$2,150.65
Other Transportation	\$219.50
Meals	\$351.65

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-29
End date	2013-12-01
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$2,150.65
Other Transportation	\$219.22
Meals	\$336.55

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-12-06

Regular Travel*

End date	2013-12-08
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - Winnipeg - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$1,780.01
Other Transportation	\$220.51
Meals	\$377.90

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-12-09
End date	2013-12-13
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - Winnipeg
Air Fare	\$1,073.50
Other Transportation	\$111.82
Meals	\$351.65